Retribuciones noviembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
I.R.P.F

Totales

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

MORALES SANCHEZ, MONICA

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
502,78
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

3.945,98

Neto percibido: 3.131,48

Deducciones

219,84

0,00
594,66
814,50



